

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINHA Vs. TRIPURARI KUMAR

25.07.2024

Present: **Advocate** Sh. Ajeet Kumar, Ms. Seema, Ms. Amrita and Sh. Om Prakash for injured.
Advocate Sh. Deepak Kumar for R1 and R2.
Advocate Sh. Satnayaran Sharma for R3/Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. has joined through VC.

Reply of R1, R2 and R3 has not been filed in compliance of last order.

Be filed on or before next date with advance copy to opposite counsel.

Put up on 26.09.2024 for settlement of issues.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/25.07.2024